Get the Skills You Need to Succeed at Pizzo's Academic Bootcamps!
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WHAT: Test Preparation Tutorials for grades 6-8
Workshops designed to improve and enhance your child’s overall reading, language
arts, math, science, or civics skills and improve test scores

WHERE: Pizzo K-8 Upper Campus

WHEN: SATURDAYS 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM (See dates below)
Light Snacks Provided

RETURN THIS FORM TO YOUR HOMEROOM TEACHER
(Homeroom Teachers: Please place in Mrs. Evan’s mailbox)

Student Name: Parent Signature:

Student I.D. Number: Parent Contact #:

Tutorial Dates (Check all that apply) Subjects Offered
Saturday, January 30, 2021 (No Bus Transportation) (subject to availability)
Saturday, February 6, 2021 FSA Writing
Saturday, February 20, 2021 FSA Math 6-7
Saturday, February 27, 2021 Pre-Algebra
Saturday, March 6, 2021 FSA Reading

Saturday, March 27, 2021

Saturday, April 10, 2021

Saturday, April 17, 2021
Saturday, April 24, 2021
Saturday, May 1, 2021

| am a car rider or walker.
| will need bus transportation. BUS # BUS STOP:




